© Copyright Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
Innovative Communication Solutions
DOC-000102 Rev E
DC Power + 12V to + 24V DC
Current 400 mA max.

< 3.9 GHz and
> 4.8 GHz
MECHANICAL DIAGRAMHOW TO ORDER
FREQUENCY 1: 3.70 - 4.20 GHz
(OPTION) 2: 3.625 - 4.20 GHz
 3: 3.754 - 4.20 GHz
 4: 3.80 - 4.20 GHz
 5: 3.90 - 4.20 GHz
 6: 4.00 - 4.20 GHz
CONNECTOR F - 75 Ohm
 N - 50 Ohm
L.O. STABILITY 2: 2.0 ppm - ±10KHz
LNB SERIES #
3200N-BPF-1